Page: 1
FLOOR MARKING TAPE (50MMX25M, 300MICRON)
SKU: NAPA300
FLOOR MARKING ADHESIVE TAPE, 300ΜM
Floor marking adhesive tape, available in 7 colours.
Ideal for delimiting different working areas.
Non-antistatic product: in case of use for delimiting EPA areas, it must be installed outside the protected area.
Specifications
Available colours: Yellow, Black, Yellow/Black, Red, Green, Blue, White
Dimensions: 50 mm x 25 m - Thickness: 300 µm
Material: Vinyl
ESD safe: No.
VARIATIONS
SKU Description Colour
131993C White
Page: 2
SKU Description Colour
131993A Blue
131650A Yellow
131650B Yellow and Black
131951N Black
131651A Red
131951V Green